wyniki Wiecbork 04.07.2016

Whpisany przez Michat Dolny
Witorek, 05 Lipiec 2016 22:50 -

Miejsce

Wyniki

Punkty

133

130

130

111

108

| turnieju 04.07.2016.

Kary

105

Nr

Nazwiska

Popczynski K. - Brzykcy Z12

Granowska A. - Wolowski P.

Zarembski M. - Wrdéblewicz M.

Mieszczak B. - Grabowski R.

Borkowski D. - Cyran K. 6

Pkt

10

61,57

50,00
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Witorek, 05 Lipiec 2016 22:50 -

7 98 3 Korthals J. - Bondarczyk T. 4
8 92 7 Pliszka B. - Fons R. 3
9 88 10 Dembek K. - Suchodolski @V.
40,74
10 85 1 Kaminski S. - Zarembski J1
39,36
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